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CLOUDY 71-80 NA-FVOIO
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT;

MARKET STEADY ctns CA Shprs Ist
Grade Ruby Red 23s t.OO-10.00 mostly
8.00- few Ugh as 12.00 27s 8.00-10.00
■neatly 8.00-9.00 few high as 12.00 32s
8.00- mostly 8.00-9.00 few Ugh as
12,0036 s 8.00-10.00 mostly 8.00-9.00few
Ugh as 12.00 40s 8.00-10.00 mostly
8.009.00few Ugh as 12.0048 s 8.0010.00
mostly 8.00-9.00 few Ugh as 12.00 S6s
8.0010.00 mostly 8.009.00 —LEMONS:
MARKET STEADY ctns AZ Shprs
Choice 95s 22.00 115 s 25.0026.00 140s
26.00 165 s 28.00 200 s 27.00 —LIMES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ctns
FL 48s 8.00 54s 8.00 MX 48s 6.007.00
54s 6507.00 40 lb ctns MX ISOs 22.00
175 s 22.00 200 s 22.00 MISC CITRUS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ORANGES; MARKET
STEADY ctns CA Shpts Ist Grade Valen-
cia 56s 30.00 88s 22.00 113 s 21.0022.00
Shpts Choice Valencia 72s 20.00 138s
15.00- —TANOELOS: OFFER-

INGS NONE —TANGERINES: OFFER-
INGS NONE —TEMPLES: OFFERINGS
NONE

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES; ills 12
6-oz cups with lids CD CDOne med fr
cond 15.0016.00 —CRANBERRIES:
OFFERINGS NONE —MISC BERRIES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADYfits 12 6-ok
cups with lids CA Blackberries 16.00
RASPBERRIES; MARKET LOWER fits
12 5.6-oz cups with lids CA Red
15.00- —STRAWBERRIES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY fits 12 1-pt
bkts CA med-lge 12.0014.00 mostly

Forney Longenecker 717-295-8914
First Vies President 800-441-1997
Commodities Only

Salomon SmithBarney
A Member of TravelersGroujfr

150 N. Queen Street, Suite 100
Lancaster, PA 17603

14.00one label 15.00, ord cond 5.00 sml-
med 9.0011.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns/crts CA 9s
9.00 12s 12.00 15s 8.001000mostly 9.00
18s 8.00 —HONEYDEWS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 2/3 ctns CA 4s poor
cond 2.00 5s 7.00 6s6.008.00 mostly 8.00
8s 6.00 —MISC MELONS: 2/3 ctns CA
Casaba 5s few 11.00 6s few 11.00 Cren-
shaw 6s few 13.00Oalia 8sfew 11.00Yel-
low Flesh 6s few 11.00 ---

WATERMELONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns per ctn TXRed Seedless 5s
15.00 bins MD Sangria per fain 40 count
125.00 NC Red Seedless per bin 55-70

count 75.00-90.00 per bin 55 count ord-fr
cond 35.00-50.00(24 inch bins) per melon
MD Sangria 15-18 lb 2.004.25 18-20 lb
250 TX Allsweet 30-32 lb 5.005.50

NON-CITRUS FRUITS -APPLES:
MARKET STEADY ctns tiypk CA U.S.
ExFcy Royal Gab 72s 22.00 80s 22.0088s
22.00 100 s 20.00 113 s 16100-18.00 NY
U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious 72s 12.00 U.S.
OneRed Rome 56s 15.00 NZ cat IFuji 90s
33.00 Braebums 80s 15.00WAWAExFcy
Red Delicious 80s 23.00 88s 23.00 100s
22.00 113 s 22.00 125 s 22.00 138 s 16.00
Golden Delicious 88s 21.00cti» celpk NY
U.S. ExFcy Mclntosh 80s 20.00 100s
20.00 120 s 16.00U.S. One Mclntosh 100s
11.00 120 s 11.00 140 s 11.00 ctiw 12 3-lb

flmbgs NY U.S. ExFcy Mclntosh 2 1/4*
min 12.00 Paula Red 2 1/4* min 11.00
Greening 2 1/4* min 12.00 28 lbctns trypk
SF CLASS I Granny Smith 80s 22.00 90s
18.00 100 s 16.00 CONTROLLED

ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctns trypk
WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 72s one
label 24.00 80s one label 24.00 88s 16.00
one label 24.00 Golden Delicious 80s
18.00 —APRICOTS; OFFERINGS

NONE —AVOCADOS: MARKET CL
LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
ctns 2 lyr CA Hass 48s 58.00 CL Hass SOs
53.00-55.00 ctns 1 lyr FL Various Greens-
kin Varieties 6s 8509.00 7s 8509.00 8s
8.509.00 9s 8.509.00 10s 8509.00 12s
8.50-9.00 —BANANAS: MARKET

STEADY 40lbctns IMPORT 10.00-10.50
fair qual 750-9.00 soil 6.00-8.00 petite
13.0040Ibetnsbagged IMPORT 10.50 -

CHERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
FRUITS OTHER: MARKET CA FIGS
HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
fits 1 lyrCA Figs Black Mission 3Ss 12.00
10 lb ctns FL Canunbola - Star Fruit 20s
10.00 25s 9.00-10.00 —GRAPES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 21 lb tugs
CA Thompson Seedless Ige 19.00-22.00
Exotic Ige 20.00Red Globe exlge fr cond
11.00- Ige 20.00froond 10.00 191b
tugs bgd CA Thompson Seedless med-lge
15.00- fr cond 12.00 med
14.00- fr cond 10.00-12.00otd cond

J.OO-6.00 Ige 17.00-19.00 Flame Seedless
med 14.00-15.00 fr appear 13.00 otd-fr
cond 8.00-12.00 Ige 18.00-19.00 Ruby
Seedless med 12.00-14.00 Red Seedless
med 15.00Ribicrs med 14.00Black Seed-
less med 14.00-16.00 Balia med fr cond
7.00- Red Globe med ft cond
8.00- exlge fr cond 13.00 Crimson
Seedless med-lge 16.00-18.0020 lb lugs
wrpd CA Flame Seedless med-lge
15.00- Ige 20.00 18 lb lugs wrpd CA

Thompson Seedless Ige 19.00Flame Seed-
less Ige 21.00 --KIWIFRUIT: MARKET
STEADY fits 1 lyr NZ 30s 8.00 36s 7.50
ctns 22 lb IseNZ90s 18.00—MANGOES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns 1 lyr
FR Kcitts 8s 8.009 s 8.00 10s 8.00 12s 8.00
—NECTARINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb ctns Ise CA California
Well Matured Various Yellow Flesh Var-
ieties 56 sz fr cond 10.00 64 sz fr cond
10.00 Red Jim 56 sz 15.00 —PAPAYA:
MARKET STEADY 10 lb ctns BR 9s
10.00 BZ 9s 9.00 10s 9.00 CR 10s
9.00- mostly 10.00 Us 9.00-10.00
mostly 10.00 12s 9.00-10.00 mostly 10.00
—PEACHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb ctns Ise CA California
Well Matured Various Yellow Flesh Var-
ieties 42 sz ft cond 8.00-9.00 Various
White Flesh Varieties 36 sz fr cond
3.00- NXVarious Yellow Flesh Variet-
ies 3“up 15.00-16.00 2 3/4“min
14.00- 2 1/2‘min 12.00-13.00

PEARS: MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctns

wrpd CA U.S. One Bartlett 70S 20.00 80s
20.00 90s 20.00 36 lb ctns CA U.S. One
Bartlett 90 sz 15.00-16.00 100 sz 15.00
110 sz 14.00 120 sz 13.00 135 sz 12.00

Bose 80 sz few 24.00 90sz few 24.00 100
sz few 22.00 110 sz few 20.00
PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS NONE
PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY ctns

1 lyr CR 6s 16.00 golden ripe HI 6s
12.00- ctns 2 lyr CR 10s 12.00 HD
10s 12.00 12s 12.00 14s 10.00-IZOO most-
ly 12.00 -PLANTAINS: MARKET
STEADY 40 lb ctns CRGreen 12.00Yel-
low 13.00 —PLUMS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 28 lb ctns Ise CA California
Well Matured Friar30sz 18.0035sz 16.00
Howard Sun 55 sz 16.00
POMEGRANATES: TOO FEW SALES
TO QUOTE —PRUNES: 30 lb ctns WA
WAOne Early Italian I 1/4* min fr cond
8.00-

Snyder County
Produce Auction

Port Trevorton, h.
September 16, 1999

Report Supplied By Auction
SQUASH: ACORN 4.00-6.00, BLUE

HUBBARD 1.00-2.00 EACH. BUTTER-
NUT 5.00-650 1 1/9 BU.; SPAGHETTI
5.00-650 I 1/9 BU.

ORNAMENTALS: BABY PAMS
•30-.40 EACH; GOURDS 4.00-6.00 %

BU.; HOWDENS 1.00-4.75 EACH;
INDIAN CORN .80-2.10 BUNCH.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN 4.00-6.25 % BU.;
YELLOW 3.00-7.00 % BU.

PEPPERS: HOT 1.50-4.00% BU.; RED
4.00-6.00% BU.; YELLOW 5.00-8.00%
BU.

POTATOES; RED 6.00-9.50 50 LBS.;
WHITE 6.00-10.00 50 LBS.

BROCCOLI; 5.00-7.00 I 1/9 BU.
CABBAGE: 4.00-650 50 LBS.
CAULIFLOWER: .60-1.35 HEAD.
TOMATOES: 9.00-15.50; CHERRY

2.00-4.00FLAT; PLUM2.00-4.00 % BU.;
YELLOW 4.00-9.00 % BU.

RED BEETS: 5.00-9.50 ‘A BU.
APPLES: RED DELICIOUS 2.00-4.00

‘A BU.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 18, 19M-Al3

CUCUMBERS: 4.00-8.00 1 1/9 BU.
FLOWERS: MUMS 1.30-240.
BEANS: GREEN 3.00-8.00, YELLOW

5.00- BOTH 'A BU.
00-8.30; LIMA 6.00-9.00; YELLOW

3.00- ‘A BU.; LIMA 5.00-10.50 >A
BU.

LETTUCE: 3.00-6.00 24 CT.
NECTARINES; 3.00-10.00 ‘A BU.
PUMPKINS: NECK .30-2.00 EACH.
ONIONS: &00-8.00 30 LBS.
OKRA: 6.00-11.00 ‘A BU.
PEACHES: 3.00-7.50 'A BU.
PICKLES: 6.00-10.30 ‘A BU.
PLUMS: PRUNE 3.00-8.00 'A BU.

PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRGE.
6.00- 1 1/9 BU.; RED 4.00-7.00 'A
BU.; RED 4.00-7.00 ‘A BU.

ORNAMENTALS: GOURDS 3.00-8.00
■A BU.; HOWDEN FACE PUMPKINS
1.00- INDIAN CORN .90-1.50

BUNCH; JACK-B-UTTLES 5.00-7.50;
TURKS TURBANS .25 .60.

LETTUCE: 3.00-SJO 24 CT.
NECTARINES: 3.00-6.00 'A BU.
ONIONS: 6.00-8.00 30 LBS.
OKRA: 8.00-13.30 ‘A BU.
APPLES: PAULARED 3.004.00; RED

DELICIOUS 6.00-8.00.
PEACHES; 2.50-9.00 'A BU.
POPCORN: .60-1.00 BUNCH.
PICKLES: 4.00-9.30 'A BU.
TOMATOES: PLUM 2.004.00'A BU.;

RED 6.00-13.00 'A BU.
RED BEETS: 3.75-7JO *A BU.
POTATOES; WHITE 3.00-7.00 50

LBS.
ZUCCHINI: GREEN 4.00-7.00 V 4 BU.,

YELLOW 5,00-6.50 Vi BU.
AUCTION DAYS MON., WED., AND

FRI., 10:30 A.M.

Lancaster n==3==*F==|^
Poured
Walls
• Agriculture
•Conunercial •Residential —

—

Call for Prices On:
• SCS approved Manure Storage Pits
• Basements • Retaining Walls
• Footers • Floors

Customer Satisfaction Is Our Goal

Lancaster Poured Walls
2001 Jarvis Rd. • Lancaster. PA 17601 • (717) 299-3974

WHITEWASHING with
ADVANTAGE FARM WHITE

• DRIES WHITE •NO WET FLOORS
• IS COMPATIBLE WITH DISINFECTANT AND FLY SPRAYS

• DOES NOT RUB OFF EASILY
• WASHES OFF EASILY

BARN CLEANING SERVICE AVAILABLEWITH
COMPRESSED AIR

To have your barn cleaned with air it will clean off dust, cob webs & lots of the old lime
This will keep your bam looking cleaner & winter longer

CALL US ABOUT ON THE FARM FLY CONTROL
Serving Southeastern Pa. And More

BEITZEL’S SPRAYING
Witmer, PA 17585 717-392-7227 or

Toll Free 1-800-727-7228 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM
CERTIFIED COMMERCIAL APPLICATORS

LICENSED 37 YEARS EXPERIENCE INSURED
5 Tracks For Air Cleaning And Whitewashing

RADIO DISPATCHED TRUCKS
Bam Spraying Is Our Business, not a sideline.

Spraying Since 1961

The complete ci systems package from
Choie-Time offers i producers better egg pro-
duction at a compel /e price with local technical
service support. The complete package, which
features Chore-Time’s exclusive GALV-A-WELD*
(galvanized after welding) cages, also includes;

•Chore-Time’s famous ULTRAFLO* Cage
Feeding System—the leader in outstanding
results and reliability.

• Chore-Time’s ULTRA-LIFT* XLEgg
Collection System—the standard of theindustry
for gentleness and efficiency.

Mow Hotm Moodoy-frtdoy 7:30 amto
24 Hour-7Pay INpoliStvte*

Flyway Butinas* Park
139 A Watt AirportRoad
Utitz, PA 17543
1-500-673-2550
Ph: 717-569-2702

Doltnarva Offlco
306 UnivonliyAvo.
Fadaraltburg, Md.
1-800-736-6361
410-754-9434

• Chore-Time’s Cage Nipple Drinking
System-a simple, cotally-enclosed system for
providing more waterto your birds

* Chore-Time Cage House Ventilation and
Cooling Systems-excellent performance at a
competitive price

So, join the producers who have already
benefited from using Chore-Time Cage Systems.
Improve your egg production with Chore-Time’s
complete cage systems package. Call today for
more information.

Northeast Agri Systems, Inc.
Mm

5 IP^I

Lancaster Stockyards
Lancaster, PA

Cattle Sales
Every Monday 10 fIM

Sheep, Goats, Calvas, Hogs
Jim Hunsicker, Mgr.

717-394-7915
717-656-4264

4:30pm


